OYMK Groep B - Groningen 22-12-2024

Daguitslag Licentiehouders Groep 3

pos nr
1 G8
2 G52
3 G42
4 w21
) G2
6 G7
7 G10
8 G25
9 G40
10 W24
11 B2
12 G41
13 G1
14 G29
15 G26
16 G13
17 W23

naam

Jouke Koopmans
Arjan Douma
Jasper Tonkelaar
Gerrit Terpstra
Adriaan Verbree
Enne Feenstra
Jan Franssens
Willemijn Feenstra
Eva Zijlstra
Arnold Onnes
Jan de Groot
Rob Klok

Ton Westerhout
Derk Bosscher
Anouk Schepers
Hein Schepers
Johan Hoeksma

22-12-2024 18:54:42

H50
HSB
HSB

H65

H60

H55

H70
DB1
DC2

H65
HSA
H65
H65
DC1
H45

40rnd 16km 00:26:27uur (gem. 39,7sec) 36,3km/h

woonplaats

Groningen
Groningen
Groningen
Leeuwarden
Noordhorn
Groningen
Saaksum
Groningen
Groningen
Adorp
Hantumhuizen
Zuidlaren
Appingedam
Termunterzijl
Haren

Haren
Zuidwolde

sponsor

rnd grp pnt
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

lvan1l



